
Olivencia, Mildred 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Cc: 
Subject: 

Information: 

First Name: Sarah 
Last Name: Johnson 
Company: SRS 

sarah.johnson@srsfund.com 
Tuesday, September 15, 2015 4:57 PM 
Olivencia, Mildred 
Torres-Rojas, Genara; Van Duyne, Sheree; Ng, Danny 
Freedom of Information Online Request Form 

Mailing Address 1: 1 Bryant Park 
Mailing Address 2: 
City: New York 
State: NY 
Zip Code: 10036 
Email Address: sarah.johnson@srsfund.com 
Phone:2125207924 
Required copies ofthe records: No 

List of specific record(s): 

FOI #16325 

Can I please request rental car revenue by brand by month from May 2015 to the latest month available? 
Thanks. 



September 25, 2015 

Ms. Sarah Johnson 
SRS 
1 Bryant Park 
New York) NY 10036 

Re: Freedom ofinformation Reference No. 16325 

Dear Ms. Johnson: 

THE PORT AIII'HORRY OF NY & NJ 

FOI Admimstrotor 

This is in response to your September 15, 2015 request, which has been processed under the Port 
Authority's Freedom oflnformation Code (the "Code", copy enclosed) tor a copy ofthe rental 
car revenue by brand by month from May 2015 to the latest month available. 

Material responsive to your request and available under the Code can be found on the Port 
Authority's website at http://www.panynj.gov/corporate-information/foi/16325-0.pdf. Paper 
copies of the available records are available upon request. 

Please refer to the above FOI reference number in any future correspondence relating to your 
request. 

Y,ery truJy yours, 
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FOI Administtator 

Enclosure 

4 World Trade Cente1; 18th Floor 
150 Greenwich Street 
New York, NY I 0007 
r 212 435 1348 r. 212 435 1555 

http://www.panynj.gov/corporate-information/foi/16325-O.pdf


May 

On-Airport 
Advantage 

Alamo 
Avis 
Budget 
Dollar 
Enterprise 
Hertz 
National 
Pay less 
Thrifty 

Off-Airport 

TBD 

TBD 

TBD 

Stewart 
(SWF) 

*** 

141,300 

104,928 
*** 

96,078 

146,749 

78,883 
*** 

*** 

May-15 

LaGuardia 
(LGA) 

366,329 

1,927,663 

1,603,456 

631,324 

1,674,356 

2,634,653 

1,416,112 

324,022 

$126,335 

Kennedy 

(JFK) 
435,933 

1,535,540 

2,275,067 

1,637,147 

1,445,478 

1, 380' 962 

3' 201, 092 
1,162,974 

231,468 

604,388 

Newark 
(EWR) 

440,388 

1,506,346 

3,835,432 

1,739,403 

1,133,386 

2,145,638 

5,052,988 

3,213,939 

247,736 

266,206 



June 

On-Airport 

Advantage 
Alamo 
Avis 
Budget 
Dollar 
Enterprise 
Hertz 
National 
Pay less 
Thrifty 

Off- Aj r:por:t 
TBD 
TBD 
TBD 

Ste:t~:ar:t 

(SWF) 
.,.,., 

""""* 
130' 871 
143,961 

""""" 
88,069 

142,763 
95,283 

""""* 
*** 

LaGJJar:dia 
(LGA) 

440,833 

"""""" 
1,998,046 
1,600,645 

669,986 
1,724,035 
2,858,176 
1,659,774 

321,061 
708,334 

Jun-15 

Kennedy Newar:k 
(JFK) (EWR) 

548,838 478,707 
1,740,952 1,633,734 
2,510,580 3,781,752 
2,063,069 1,994,103 
1,564,740 1,250,870 
1,438,821 2,214,144 
3,491,562 5,203,374 
1,257,028 3,316,715 

240,593 288,269 
155,254 344,922 ---


